Get in touch   Follow us
U4 / 61-71 Beauchamp Rd, 02 9317 4177 sales@tecled.com.au
Matraville NSW 2036 0425 350 698 Victoria@tecled.com.au
ZELA Tiltz Downlight
FITTING
TYPE CODE W BEAM ANGLE/LUMENS
IC CCT CUT-OUT  CRI DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS
DIA x Height 9 ̊ 15 ̊ 20 ̊ 40 ̊ 55 ̊
TILTZ
DLZTILTZ4.3W 4.3W
260 -
280
290 -
320
340 -
400
370 -
440
360 -
420
4
2400K
2700K
3000K
4000K Ø73mm >90 TRIAC
DALI 82 x 51mm
DLZTILTZ7.7W 7.7W
420 -
460
480 -
520
560 -
660
620 -
720
600 -
700
n/a
DLZTILTZ11W 11W n/a
640 -
700
750 -
870
820 -
960
800 -
930
TILTZ
S-DIM
DLZTILTZ7.7WSD 7.7W 40 ̊ 55 ̊
4 3000-
1850K 550 520
DLZTILTZ11WSD 11W 740 690 n/a